
                  Spring 2023 

 

Sunday evening youth group is 6:00 – 8:00pm and meets at Great Valley Presbyterian Church unless 

otherwise noted in weekly email communication. Special event times are tentative and will be finalized 

as the event approaches. In addition, we offer a Bible Study/Sunday School class for middle and high 

schoolers at church Sunday mornings from 9-10am! 

Theme for Spring 2023: Seeing God through the life of David. 

A lot of times when we study men and women of the Bible, we respond two different ways: glorify them 

or look down on them. Both responses often occur when looking at the life of King David. Neither 

response, however, should be our final conclusion. Scripture often teaches us who God is through the 

complicated lives of His anointed ones. This spring, we will be examining David’s life in search of the one 

His heart was after – Yahweh (God) – while also learning a little bit more about ourselves along the way. 

 

Sunday, January 8: Classic G3 / Introduction to curriculum 

Sunday, January 15: Classic G3 / God chooses David (1 Samuel 16) 

Sunday, January 22: Classic G3 / God uses David to slay Goliath (1 Samuel 17) 

Sunday, January 29: Classic G3 / Saul grows jealous of David (1 Samuel 18) 

Sunday, February 5: Classic G3 / God preserves David’s life (1 Samuel 19) 

Sunday, February 12:  Classic G3 / Jonathan tells David to flee (1 Samuel 20) 

Sunday, February 19: Classic G3 / God provides food for David (1 Samuel 21) 

Sunday, February 26: Classic G3 / Saul kills the priests at Nob (1 Samuel 22) 

Saturday, March 4: Special event! Rock climbing? Pinball Gallery? Escape Room? Details to come! 

Saturday, March 5: Classic G3 / God continues to preserve David’s life (1 Samuel 23) 

Sunday, March 12: Classic G3 / David has mercy on Saul (1 Samuel 26) 

Sunday, March 19: Classic G3 / God makes David king of Israel (2 Samuel 5) 

Sunday, March 26: Classic G3 / David worships God as the Ark returns to Jerusalem (2 Samuel 6) 

Sunday, April 2: Classic G3 / God’s covenant with David (2 Samuel 7) 

Sunday, April 16: Classic G3 / David and Bathsheba (2 Samuel 11) 

Sunday, April 23: Classic G3 / Nathan rebukes David, David repents (2 Samuel 12 + Psalm 51) 

Sunday, April 30: Classic G3 / God again deals graciously with David (2 Samuel 24) 

Sunday, May 7: Classic G3 / David’s final words (2 Samuel 23: 1-7) 

Friday, May 19 - Sunday, May 21: G3 Lock-In/Retreat!! More details to come. 


